financial bids of the tender. Eids valid for a shorter period shall be rejected by the Tender lnviting Authority as non-
responsive.

Eamest Money Deposit (EMO): The bidder shallsubmit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) @ 2% of the Estimated Cost, i.e.,

Rs. 36000.00 (Rupees Thirty six Thousand only)
{8) throu8h Online mode of payment only, using any one ofthe following methods:

(a) Net-banking through payment Gateway
(b) RTGs / NEFT Payment: On selection of RTGS/NEFT as the payment mode, the e-Procurement portal will show a

pre-filled challan having the details to process RTGS/NEFT transaction.